
2023 OCEANIA WEIGHTLIFTING FEDERATION RANKING LIST  
                                                          SENIOR -MEN

55 kg Category
1 Mike Enricel  Rikon 2000 MHL 53.90 96 116 212
2  Raymond  Santos 1991 NMI 54.60 96 112 208
3 Apakuki Tabuawaiwai 2004 FIJ 54.52 90 115 205
3 Philip Masi 2004 SOL 55.00 93 112 205
5 Gahuna Ian Nauari 2002 PNG 54.80 88 108 196
6 Vince Abadag 1995 GUM 54.50 88 106 194
7 Guy Saeg 2001 SOL 54.60 82 110 192
8 Dago Simeon T. 2000 PNG 55.00 85 105 190
9 Scofild Sinaka 1998 PNG 52.90 77 109 186

10 Mathieu Lao Yan 1991 NCL 54.50 83 98 181

61kg Category
1 Morea Baru 1990 PNG 61.00 123 155 275
2 Brown Chester Ramohaka 1988 SOL 61.00 105 135 240
3 Eroni Talemaigau 2006 FIJ 60.20 100 132 232
3 Raymond Patterson 1999 MHL 61.00 102 130 232
5  Petterson  River 1999 MHL 58.40 98 126 224
6 Kaimauri Erati 2004 KIR 61.00 103 120 223
7 Raymond Santos 1991 NMI 56.70 100 115 215
7 Shadrach Cain 1999 NRU 61.00 95 120 215
9 Kevau Baru 2004 PNG 60.80 91 118 209

10 Apakuki Tabuawaiwai 2004 FIJ 58.65 90 115 205

67 kg Category
1 Nevo Ioane 1988 SAM 66.50 130 172 302
2 Morea Baru 1990 PNG 62.00 125 160 285
3 Ika Ditto Titus 2006 NRU 66.58 115 154 269
4 Manuila Raobu 2005 TUV 65.50 122 146 268
5 Brown Chester Ramohaka 1988 SOL 66.70 110 137 257
6 Duncan Laulala 2004 SAM 65.90 110 145 255
7 Daniel Shaw 2005 FIJ 66.91 107 140 247
8 Stan Donga 1998 SOL 66.05 105 133 238
9 Jason Agor 1993 AUS 66.90 103 134 237

10 Daniel Pitisano 1994 AUS 66.85 101 132 233

73 kg Category
1 John Tafi 2002 SAM 72.91 142 175 317
2 Stevick Patris 1991 PLW 73.00 124 165 289
3 Manuila Raobu    2000 TUV 72..99 130 155 285
4 Nehmaiah Elder 2009 FIJ 71.50 120 150 270
4 Ezekiel Moses 2001 NRU 71.70 120 150 270
6 James Delaney 1996 AUS 72.85 113 150 263
7 Ditto Titus Ika 2006 NRU 67.10 112 150 262
8 Ken Zhang (Haiyang) 1983 AUS 73.00 115 145 260
9 Jack Young 1994 AUS 72.40 117 140 257
9 Isaac Searant 1991 AUS 72.80 117 140 257

81 kg Category
1 John Tafi 2002 SAM 73.10 140 172 312
2 Ruben Katoatau 1997 KIR 80.85 135 175 310
3 Rory Scott 1999 AUS 81.00 131 170 301
4 Sevick Patris 1991 PLW 81.00 126 167 293
5  Sylvain Duclos 1998 NCL 80.50 125 155 280
5 Leo Lark 1996 AUS 77.15 125 155 280
7 Ricky Huang 2001 AUS 80.95 128 150 278
8  Tovio Ah Chong 2006 SAM 80.57 120 155 275



8 Osman Hernadez Dhin 1998 AUS 80.00 125 150 275
10 Marcincy Cook 2002 NRU 81.00 122 150 272

89 kg Category
1 Kyle Bruce 1999 AUS 89.00 150 190 340
2 Oliver Saxton 2003 AUS 88.65 145 182 327
3 Cameron McTaggart 1997 NZL 86.00 140 175 315
4 Kieran McGovern 2000 NZL 89.00 135 175 310
5 Xavier Tiffany 2003 NZL 87.10 145 164 309
6 Emanuel Ulimasao 2008 SAM 86.88 137 170 307
7 Taj Marsh 2004 AUS 88.60 136 169 305
8 Ryven Ewing 2002 AUS 88.15 138 166 304
9 Tovio Ah Chong 2006 SAM 81.90 132 170 302

10 Johan Roberts 2004 NZL 84.30 131 170 301
10 Frank Elliott 1991 AUS 88.60 132 169 301

96 kg Category
1 Don Opeloge 1999 SAM 95.64 172 215 387
2 Taniela Rainibogi 1998 FIJ 95.90 170 200 370
3  Oliver Saxton 2003 AUS 90.40 151 190 341
4 Maeu Nanai Livi 1999 SAM 95.30 155 185 340
5 Noah Milford 2004 AUS 94.85 135 182 317
6 Tom Shannon 2003 AUS 95.10 140 171 311
7 Ethan Elwell 2004 GUM 96.00 140 170 310
8 Xavier Tiffany 2003 NZL 93.00 135 170 305
8 Xavier Albert 1998 NZL 92.50 145 160 305

10 Cam Urgert 1993 NZL 91.34 141 163 304

102 kg Category
1 Don Opeloge 1999 SAM 101.57 175 216 391
2 Taniela Raunibugi 1998 FIJ 100.15 160 193 353
3 Maeu Nanai Livi 1999 SAM 96.35 162 190 352
4 Joshua Uikilifi 1990 TGA 101.00 145 190 335
4 Leon Vogeler-Schmid 2000 AUS 101.30 150 183 335
6 Jackson Roberts-Young 1996 AUS 101.60 144 175 319
7 Noah Milford 2004 AUS 98.00 134 177 311
8 Thomas Wilbur 2000 VAN 101.00 136 170 306
9 Uaealesi Funaki 1998 NCL 100.00 134 166 300

10 Jakob Daniels 1995 AUS 102.00 125 169 294

109 kg Category
1 Taniela Rainibogi 1998 FIJ 105.00 170 210 380
2 Jackson Roberts-Young 1996 AUS 108.35 150 195 345
3 Mathew Lydement 1994 AUS 108.80 155 180 335
4 Leon Vogeler-Schmid 2000 AUS 105.80 140 188 328
4 Lemo Tamiano Palema 1995 WLF 108.40 151 177 328
6 William Brown 1996 AUS 108.90 140 186 326
7  Joshua Uikilifi 1990 TGA 104.00 145 180 325
8 Thomas Wilbur 2000 VAN 103.50 145 176 321
9 Kitini Taihuka 2003 NZL 107.00 135 174 309

10 Jakob Daniels 1995 AUS 104.70 120 170 290

109+ kg Category
1 Sanele Mao 1985 SAM 130.94 190 230 420
2 David Liti 1996 NZL 183.00 181 226 407
3 Junior Tasi 1995 NZL 124.10 150 195 345
3 Malachi Faamausili-Fala 2001 NZL 132.00 155 190 345
5 Jackson Roberts-Young 1996 AUS 111.70 142 191 333
6 Siaosi Leuo 1992 NZL 111.50 140 185 325
7 Numi Tepulolo 2004 NZL 152.00 140 175 315
8 Kitini Taihuka 2003 NZL 109.70 135 175 310



9 Zac Grgurevic 1991 AUS 134.35 132 170 302
10 Kyle Michel 1989 NCL 117.30 135 165 300

Please Note: Email competition results are entered also in this list.
                                                           JUNIOR -MEN
55 kg Category

1 Apakuki Tabuawaiwai 2004 FIJ 54.52 90 115 205
2 Philip Masi 2004 SOL 55.00 93 112 205
3 Johannes Adam 2007 NRU 49.00 80 100 180
4 itamari Uamoa 2004 KIR 48.50 80 95 175
5 Reinataake Takenteiti 2004 KIR 52.90 70 86 156
6 Jacob Stanesby 2009 AUS 54.60 72 82 154
7 Peter Doura 2004 PNG 52.90 65 85 150
8 Stuart Halsey 2006 AUS 53.07 61 79 140
9 Zack Oliver 2007 AUS 50.50 53 75 138

10 Kaburetei leata 2004 KIR 47.40 60 75 135

61 kg Category
1 Eroni Talemaigau 2006 FIJ 60.20 100 132 232
2 Kaimauri Erati 2004 KIR 61.00 103 120 223
3 Kevau Baru 2004 PNG 60.80 91 118 209
4 Apakuki Tabuawaiwai 2004 FIJ 58.65 90 115 205
5 Philip Masi 2004 SOL 56.50 92 112 204
6 Blair Patris 2005 PLW 61.00 90 112 202
7 Freeman Aumalefo Hale 2009 SOL 58.90 88 102 190
8 Deakon Merciera 2006 AUS 60.75 83 102 185
9 Tafitfalevaa 2006 SAM 60.06 81 100 181

10 Alfred  Alfred 2004 NRU 58.40 76 95 171

67 kg Category
1 Ika Ditto Titus 2006 NRU 66.58 115 154 269
2 Manuila Raobu 2005 TUV 65.50 122 146 268
3 Duncan Laulala 2004 SAM 65.90 110 145 255
4 Daniel Shaw 2005 FIJ 66.91 107 140 247
5 Nehmaiah Elder 2005 FIJ 64.00 107 125 230
5 Eroni Talemaigau 2006 FIJ 65.24 105 125 230
5 Daniel Pitisano 1994 AUS 65.50 100 130 230
8  Robert Hudson Lafisi 2007 SOL 66.10 100 126 226
9 Joshua Strange 2008 AUS 65.30 95 130 225

10 Kieran Halforty 2004 NZL 66.00 95 125 220

73 kg Category
1 Nehmaiah Elder 2009 FIJ 71.50 120 150 270
2 Ika Ditto Titus 2006 NRU 67.10 112 150 262
3 Solomoni Lili Vira 2005 FIJ 72.40 110 140 250
4  George Sunga Atu 2004 SOL 71.20 112 137 249
5 Matteo  Perrard 2003 NCL 72.30 110 137 247
6 Jack Gibson 2004 AUS 69.90 105 130 235
7 Joshua Strange 2006 AUS 71.06 100 131 231
8 RISBY Ayrton 2006 AUS 72.98 101 128 229
9 Oliver Leng 2008 AUS 72.50 99 126 225

10  Robert Hudson Lafisi 2007 SOL 67.50 90 130 220

81 kg Category
1  Tovio Ah Chong 2006 SAM 80.57 120 155 275
2 Daniel Shaw 2005 FIJ 75.00 115 150 265
3 Joshua Swanepoel 2003 AUS 80.40 112 142 254
4 Ben Stockheim 2004 AUS 80.60 116 136 252
5 Jacob Tout 2005 AUS 79.07 110 141 251



6 George Sunga Atu 2004 SOL 75.35 108 140 248
7 Sione Sasa 2005 SAM 73.90 115 130 245
7 Matteo Perraud 2003 NCL 74.70 110 135 245
9 Tiago Hallen 2006 AUS 79.55 109 135 244

10 Zion Tokona 2007 FIJ 80.10 110 130 240

89 kg Category
1 Oliver Saxton 2003 AUS 88.65 145 182 327
2 Xavier Tiffany 2003 NZL 87.10 145 164 309
3 Emanuel Ulimasao 2008 SAM 86.88 137 170 307
4 Taj Marsh 2004 AUS 88.60 136 169 305
5 Tovio Ah Chong 2006 SAM 81.90 132 170 302
6 Zion Tokona 2007 FIJ 82.23 120 140 260
7 Johan Roberts 2004 NZL 84.30 131 170 301
8 Benjamin La Cunza-Watson 2006 AUS 85.30 117 144 261
9 Kaueta Ausea 2005 TUV 82.10 115 140 255

10 Benjamin Reid 2003 AUS 86.50 110 131 241

96 kg Category
1  Oliver Saxton 2003 AUS 90.40 151 190 341
2 Noah Milford 2004 AUS 94.85 135 182 317
3 Tom Shannon 2003 AUS 95.10 140 171 311
4 Ethan Elwell 2004 GUM 96.00 140 170 310
5 Xavier Tiffany 2003 NZL 93.00 135 170 305
6 Jordan Wilson 2003 AUS 95.73 130 168 298
7 Zion Tokona 2007 FIJ 89.10 120 150 270
7 Charlie Lolohea 2005 FIJ 90.21 125 145 270
9 KAUSEA Kaueta 2003 TUV 91.40 117 151 268

10 Jaeden Caryon 2005 AUS 95.00 117 140 257

102 kg Category
1 Noah Milford 2004 AUS 98.00 134 177 311
2 Charlie Lolohea 2005 FIJ 97.50 115 155 270
3 Isyss Schuster 2007 NZL 98.10 115 147 262
4 Lauina Toatelegese 2007 SAM 97.87 105 131 236
5 Penjueli  Giovanni 2006 NZL 97.70 100 135 235
6 Jamie Carroll 2005 AUS 100.40 100 134 234
7 Lipscombe  Aidan Dean 2006 NZL 101.20 100 110 210
8 Dante Hosking Mani 2006 AUS 101.75 88 118 206
9 John Milton Garomo 2008 SOL 99.30 85 112 197

109 kg Category
Numi Tepulolo 2004 NZL 155.25 135 180 315
Kitini Taihuka 2003 NZL 107.00 135 174 309
UTIA Kutea 2003 NCL 109.00 122 142 264
Tashaun Solofa 2005 AUS 102.75 110 140 250
Eritai Titaku 2004 KIR 107.00 101 121 222
Malik Aquino 2005 PLW 102.20 70 95 165

109+ kg Category
1 Numi Tepulolo 2004 NZL 152.00 140 175 315



Kitini Taihuka 2003 109.7 109.70 135 175 310
2 Fomai Molesi 2005 SAM 128.30 120 150 270
3 UTIA Kutea 2003 TAH 129.00 110 130 240
4 Hilton Im 2007 AUS 118.45 90 120 210
5 Mohammed Matar 2007 AUS 124.90 90 96 186
6 Lui  Siliva 2007 NZL 151.00 80 105 185
7 Pudam Kahingala 2006 AUS 116.30 78 100 178
8 Jordan Turagasau 2006 FIJ 137.23 75 100 175
9 Harford-Lewis  Elijah 2007 NZL 126.50 75 95 170

10 Joseph Latu 2008 NZL 115.24 73 93 166

Please Note: Email competition results are entered also in this list.
                                                          SENIOR -WOMEN
45 kg Category

1 Nicola Lagatao 1991 GUM 44.60 60 77 136
2 Melanie Bennett 1996 AUS 45.00 53 70 123
3 Konio Toua 1999 PNG 44.80 50 66 116
4 Rava Ola 2010 PNG 41.95 46 67 113
5 Tebora Willy 1998 KIR 44.00 50 60 110
6 Bede Dorothy Igo 2007 PNG 43.70 51 56 107
6 Atticus Manz 2010 AUS 44.90 47 60 107
8 Sophia Raidi 2008 NRU 45.00 45 60 105
9 Sienna Lambert 2008 AUS 42.70 46 58 104

10 Jamina Ereanimae 2010 SOL 44.20 40 60 100

49 kg Category
1 Dika Toua 1984 PNG 48.90 76 90 166
2 Rowena Eddie Donga 2007 SOL 49.00 65 85 150
3 Thelma Toua 1991 PNG 48.40 66 82 148
4 Nicola Lagatao 1991 GUM 46.60 64 80 145
5 Erika Camacio 1989 GUM 49.00 63 79 142
6 Elizabeith Chute 2007 FIJ 49.00 60 75 135
7 Celine Huyh 2007 AUS 48.60 59 71 130
8 Lowe King Isabella 2007 AUS 48.50 56 68 124
9 Tahaisha Grundler 2010 NRU 49.00 52 70 122

10 Konio Toua 1999 PNG 46.50 55 65 120
10 Anja Steidt 2003 AUS 48.90 55 65 120

55 kg Category
1 Jenly Wini 1983 SOL 54.75 82 108 190
2 Lorah Maelosia 2006 SOL 54.20 76 94 170
3 Dika toua 1984 PNG  50.50 72 93 165
4  My-Only Stephen 2006 NRU 54.70 72 93 165
5 Chloe Perkins 2006 AUS 53.50 66 87 157
6 Mary Kini Lifu 1994 SOL 55.00 65 91 156
7 Rowena Donga 2007 SOL 52.40 70 85 155
8  Prescillia V. Piotrowsky 1990 NCL 53.85 68 85 153
7 Michaela Warwick 1998 AUS 54.90 70 83 153

10 Filiamata Luamata 2005 SAM 53.25 70 80 150



59 kg Category
1 Mattlynn Sasser 1996 MHL 58.50 94 120 214
2 Kiana Elliott 1997 AUS 59.00 96 112 208
3 Brenna Kean 1995 AUS 59.00 81 104 185
4 Riana Froger 1996 NZL 58.00 75 103 178
5 Tessa Job 1994 AUS 57.90 80 95 175
6  Elizabeth Granger 1991 NZL 59.00 80 93 173
7 Shirmara Wini 2005 SOL 59.00 76 94 170
8 Hannah Close 1998 NZL 58.30 75 94 169
9 Lorah Maelosia 2006 SOL 56.20 74 92 166

10 Mary Lifu 1994 SOL 57.75 70 94 164

64 kg Category
1 Faitasia Seuao 2007 SAM 62.50 90 110 200
1 Olivia Selemaia 2006 NZL 64.00 90 110 200
1 Femily Notte 2009 NRU 64.00 90 110 200
4 Brenna Kean 1995 AUS 63.00 89 110 199
5 Emma McIntyre 1991 NZL 64.00 87 107 194
6 Darcy Kay 1993 AUS 64.00 87 105 192
7 Jacinta Magsaysay 1990 GUM 61.00 78 105 183
8 Elizabeth Granger 1991 NZL 63.62 83 100 183
9 Tafi Falevaa 2006 SAM 60.06 81 100 181
9 Georgia Theron 2006 NZL 61.88 80 101 181

71 kg Category
1 Jacqueline Nichele 2000 AUS 69.12 95 118 213
2 Maxmina Uepa 2002 NRU 71.00 95 115 210
3 Rachel Duncan 2003 NZL 70.00 87 112 199
4  Sarah Cochrane 1989 AUS 69.20 90 107 197
4 Olivia Selemaia 2006 NZL 66.00 92 105 197
6 Brenna Kean 1995 AUS 62.00 85 110 195
7 Jacinta Sumagaysay 1990 GUM 65.00 81 110 191
8 Maddison Power 2003 AUS 70.45 84 106 190
8 Niusila Opeloge 2009 SAM 70.90 84 106 190

10 Emma McIntyre 1991 NZL 63.80 85 104 189

76 kg Category
1 Olivia Kelly 1993 AUS 73.80 97 120 217
2 Avatu Opeloge 2005 SAM 75.86 95 120 215
3 Ebony Gorincu 1989 AUS 73.40 90 110 200
4 Seine Stowers 2009 SAM 71.20 85 110 195
4 Rachel Duncan 2003 NZL 73.90 85 110 195
6 Bianca Hansen 1999 AUS 74.56 85 105 190
7 Tamara Dinsmore 1986 AUS 73.80 79 110 189
8  Essence Hunt 2003 AUS 73.51 80 108 188
8 Teagun Newman 1998 AUS 75.40 86 102 188

10 Holly Drain 1996 NZL 75.96 84 103 187

81 kg Category



1 Eileen Cikamatana 1999 AUS 81.00 112 149 261
2 Hayley Whiting 1993 NZL 80.60 101 121 222
3 Avatu Opeloge 2005 SAM 76.10 97 120 217
4 Rebecca McKay 2000 AUS 80.90 90 112 202
5 Jaqueline Nichele 2000 AUS 79.30 944 122 216
6 Renee Baarspul 1986 NZL 80.38 88 108 196
6 Emily Atton 1991 AUS 78.10 88 108 196
6 Nacagilevu  litia 2007 NZL 80.99 91 105 196
9 Holly Drain 1996 NZL 80.56 84 103 187

10 Fabian Garcia 1979 AUS 79.58 83 100 183

87 kg Category
1 Eileen Cikamatana 1999 AUS 81.50 120 152 272
2 Faustina Opeloge 2005 SAM 81.45 102 122 224
3 Hayley Whiting 1993 NZL 81.30 100 120 220
4 Medea Jones 2003 NZL 84.00 100 115 215
5 Samantha Hansen 1999 NZL 83.90 93 120 213
6 Renee Baarspul 1986 NZL 86.00 94 113 207
7 Tara Pratt 1992 AUS 86.20 89 114 203
8 Nacagilevu  litia 2007 NZL 83.50 92 109 201
9 Elizabeth Adimim 2004 NRU 82.40 90 110 200

10 Ajah Pritchard Lolo 2002 VAN 86.60 90 107 197

87+ kg Category
1 Feagaiga Stowers 2000 SAM 129.12 125 160 285
2 Luniarra Sipaia 1993 SAM 135.40 115 160 275
3 Lesila Fiapule 2001 SAM 122.43 113 145 258
4  Kuinini Manumu’a 2000 TGA 104.00 100 130 230
4 Susana Nimo 1996 NZL 100.10 105 125 230
6 Imoasina Pelenato 2006 SAM 109.20 85 123 213
7 Tara Pratt 1992 AUS 88.95 89 118 207
8 Medea Jones 2003 NZL 87.10 95 110 205
9 Dionne  Winikerei 1998 NZL 105.60 90 110 200

10 Jasmine Stimson 1993 AUS 93.50 82 113 195

Please Note: Email competition results are entered also in this list.
                                                          JUNIOR -WOMEN

45 kg Category
1 Bede Dorothy Igo 2007 PNG 43.70 51 56 107
2 Sophia Raidi 2008 NRU 45.00 45 60 105
3 Sienna Lambert 2008 AUS 42.70 46 58 104
4 Jamina Ereanimae 2010 SOL 44.20 40 60 100
5 Ellie Zaleman 2010 AUS 44.10 41 50 91
6 Annie Huynh 2006 AUS 44.94 41 47 88
7 Ani G Gavera 2010 PNG  39.00 38 48 86
8 Kyioma Tannang 2010 NRU 42.00 37 48 85
0 Jessica Leask 2004 AUS 42.70 33 48 81

10 Lisa  Lulu 2008 SOL 44.60 33 42 75



49 kg Category
1 Rowena Eddie Donga 2007 SOL 49.00 65 85 150
2 Elizabeith Chute 2007 FIJ 49.00 60 75 135
3 Celine Huyh 2007 AUS 48.60 59 71 130
4 Lowe King Isabella 2007 AUS 48.50 56 68 124
5 Tahaisha Grundler 2010 NRU 49.00 52 70 122
6 Anja Steidt 2003 AUS 48.90 55 65 120
7 Jezzlee Baiei 2005 PLW 48.65 49 62 111
8 Zoe Christie 2008 AUS 48.45 50 60 110
8 Natasha Bow 2007 AUS 48.36 52 58 110

10 Miita Maikara 2003 KIR 49.00 47 55 102

55 kg Category
1 Lorah Maelosia 2006 SOL 54.20 76 94 170
2  My-Only Stephen 2006 NRU 54.70 72 93 165
4 Chloe Perkins 2006 AUS 53.50 66 87 157
3 Rowena Donga 2007 SOL 52.40 70 85 155
5 Filiamata Luamata 2005 SAM 53.25 70 80 150
5 Ateca Vira 2005 FIJ 54.05 60 85 150
7 Anoni Lamanu 2006 SAM 54.50 67 80 147
8 Marina Kauri 2008 SAM 53.20 65 80 145
8 Juliana Ghetto 2006 AUS 54.00 65 80 145

10 Elizabeith Chute 2007 FIJ 53.00 63 80 143

59 kg Category
1 Shirmara Wini 2005 SOL 59.00 76 94 170
2 Lorah Maelosia 2006 SOL 56.20 74 92 166
3 Kereen Vulaca 2007 FIJ 58.02 70 90 160
3 Chloe Saliba 2006 AUS 58.96 68 92 160
5 Ashley kolokoisky 2006 AUS 58.69 67 87 154
6 Anoni Lamanu 2005 NZL 55.60 70 82 152
7 Ateca Vira 2005 FIJ 55.20 65 85 150
8 Chloe Perkins 2006 AUS 55.15 64 84 148
9 Jo-beth Deireragea 2007 NRU 58.20 67 80 147

10 Grace Tjerkstra 2005 AUS 58.73 65 80 145

64 kg Category
1 Olivia Selemaia 2006 NZL 64.00 90 110 200
2 Femily Notte 2009 NRU 64.00 90 110 200
3 Tori Gallegos 2003 AUS 60.30 83 103 186
4 Tafi Falevaa 2006 SAM 60.06 81 100 181
4 Georgia Theron 2006 NZL 61.88 80 101 181
6 Nya Hayman 2005 AUS 63.89 79 99 178
7 Samantha Walker 2007 AUS 64.00 84 90 174
8 Shirmara Wini 2005 SOL 59.80 75 95 170
8 Ritati Ieata 2004 KIR 60.00 75 95 170

10 Chloe Saliba 2006 AUS 63.60 67 91 158

71 kg Category
1 Rachel Duncan 2003 NZL 70.70 87 112 199



2 Olivia Selemaia 2006 NZL 66.00 92 105 197
3 Maddisson Power 2003 AUS 70.45 84 106 190
3 Niusila Opeloge 2009 SAM 70.90 84 106 190
5 Nya Hayman 2005 AUS 69.84 84 106 190
6 Layla Bloom 2005 AUS 70.20 79 110 189
7 Seine Stowers 2005 SAM 64.50 80 105 185
8 Miriama Taletawa 2005 FIJ 70.35 78 102 180
9 Samantha Walker 2007 AUS 66.35 84 90 174

10 Sienna Fesolai 2005 NZL 69.64 74 98 172
10 Jumari Oosthuizen 2003 NZL 69.58 75 97 172

76 kg Category
1 Avatu Opeloge 2005 SAM 75.86 95 120 215
2 Rachel Duncan 2003 NZL 70.00 87 112 199
3 Seine Stowers 2009 SAM 71.20 85 110 195
4  Essence Hunt 2003 AUS 73.51 80 108 188
5 Maddisson Power 2003 AUS 76.00 80 103 183
6 Stella Sagalala 2006 SAM 74.69 80 102 182
7 Issys Tobia -Pita 2006 NZL 73.49 77 95 172
8 Merean Atanraake 2005 MHL 75.00 73 96 169
9 Skye Sriratana 2006 AUS 73.20 72 92 164

10 Miandi Oosthuizen 2005 NZL 75.74 76 90 156

81 kg Category
1 Avatu Opeloge 2005 SAM 76.10 97 120 217
2 Nacagilevu  litia 2007 NZL 80.99 91 105 196
3 Leyna-May Rounds Domonatani 2003 FIJ 80.00 80 100 180
4 Imogen Crowell 2003 AUS 78.72 78 94 172
5 Stella Sagalala 2007 SAM 78.00 75 95 170
6 Jeanne Tawera 2005 NZL 76.10 70 91 161
7 Masia Demaunga 2006 NRU 80.00 70 90 160
7 Claire Kintoki 2004 PLW 81.00 70 90 160
9 Ramona Pearl Faamausili Fala 2009 AUS 79.90 68 91 159

10 Oosthuizen  Miandi 2005 NZL 79.60 70 88 158

87 kg Category
1 Faustina Opeloge 2005 SAM 81.45 102 122 224
2 Medea Jones 2003 NZL 84.00 100 115 215
3 Nacagilevu  litia 2007 NZL 83.50 92 109 201
4 Elizabeth Adimim 2004 NRU 82.40 90 110 200
5 Malia Timo 2004 TUV 82.00 83 102 185
5 Miriam Baba 2006 FIJ 82.40 80 105 185
5 Jaelyn Su’a 2004 NZL 86.60 78 98 176
8 Ella Naidoo-Golledge 2003 AUS 84.20 68 93 161
9 Jovinta Vivian Kamusu 2007 SOL 86.20 60 80 140

10 Manaia Ruka 2005 AUS 86.65 63 75 138

87+ kg Category
1 Imoasina Pelenato 2006 SAM 106.55 80 123 213
2 Medea Jones 2003 NZL 87.10 95 110 205



3 Jaelyn Su’a 2004 NZL 87.70 80 105 185
4 Helen Seipua 2001 FIJ 105.00 80 100 180
5  Edwards  Ramsi 2006 NIU 115.15 79 95 174
6 King  Mollie 2008 NZL 111.10 76 95 171
7 Vesi Vesna 2006 NZL 118.55 70 94 164
8 Viliani Hiram 2004 AUS 87+ 65 90 155
9 Ata Tapuke 2006 NZL 114.14 68 84 152

10 Kina Po'oi -Unga 2006 TGA 110.00 62 81 143


	MEN

